
The Government of the Republic of Ghana
BIBIANI COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Telephone: 0543316772 0208484609
Fax:
E-mail: BCOLLEGEHS@GMAIL.COM

OPPOSITE SEFWI
ANHWIASO

Western North
Sefwi Bibiani-Anhwiaso-

Bekwai
,

Ghana

Date 09/02/2024

In reply please quote
WN/BCHS/GDS/RFQ/023/24
BIBIANI COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
_____

RE: STUDENT CHAIRS
SUB: NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD

1. Reference is being made to the bid documents submitted by 08/02/2024 , for the above
captioned matter.

2. Kindly be informed that the BIBIANI COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES HE on
09/02/2024 , approved award of the contract to CHUBAKKA ENTERPRISE For STUDENT
CHAIRS at the contract price of GHC 43680.00 VAT inclusive.
You are requested to indicate your acceptance of this offer by writing to the Bibiani College
of Health Sciences, Bibiani, Ghana within seven (7) days after receipt of this Award
Notification.   Payment shall be made in Ghana Cedis in the following manner: Hundred
percent of the Contract Price shall be paid to the Supplier within thirty 30 days after
delivery to the specified destination and receipt of Acceptance Certificate supported by
Store Receipt Vouchers issued by the Purchaser.     Delivery shall be made to the school’s
stores, and must be completed within 14 days (as scheduled on the Table above) after
signing of contract.    

_____


